www.3peakic.com.cn Rev.A.0
  1 / 22
TPT71042/TPT71044/TPT71050
 Isolated CAN Transceiver with Flexible Data Rate
Features
� Meet ISO11898 Standard
� Support CAN FD and data rates up to 5 Mbps
� Typical Loop Delay: 110 ns

TPT71042/TPT71044/TPT71050
 Isolated CAN Transceiver with Flexible Data Rate
SM1R (SMP8)
www.3peakic.com.cn Rev.A.0
22 / 22
TPT71042/TPT71044/TPT71050
 Isolated CAN Transceiver
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range Package
Marking
Information MSL
Transport Media,
Quantity Eco Plan
TPT71050-SM1R −40 to 125°C 8-Pin SMP 71050 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 1500 Green
TPT71050-SOBR −40 to 125°C 16-Pin WSOP 71050 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 1500 Green
TPT71044-SOAR (1) −40 to 125°C 8-Pin WSOP 71044 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 1000 Green
TPT71044-SOBR (1) −40 to 125°C 16-Pin WSOP 71044 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 1500 Green
TPT71042-SOAR −40 to 125°C 8-Pin WSOP 71042 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 1000 Green
TPT71042-SOBR −40 to 125°C 16-Pin WSOP 71042 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 1500 Green
(1). Future product, contact 3PEAK factory for more information and sample
(2). Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
 3PEAK and the 3PEAK logo are registered trademarks of 3PEAK INCORPORATED. All other trademarks are the
property of their respective owners.